VB4880
VB4879

VBHCFG1/8
VBHCFG1/8

VBHCFGW1/8
VBHCFGW1/8

TVB1863

VBHCFG1/4
VBHCFG1/4
VBOMEF1/4
VBOMEF1/4
VBOMEF1/4
VBOMEF1/4
VBOMEF1/4

VBHCFGW1/4
VBHCFGW1/4
VBHCFGW1/4

VBOMEF1/2
VBOMEF1/2
VBOMEF1/2
TVB1871
TVB1889
TVB1862
TVB1910

FRACTIONAL VIOLIN BOWS BY SIZE
SMALL INSTRUMENT SALE 2023

Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:

1/10 VIOLIN BOWS

1/10 Artino
1/10 Artino

1/8 VIOLIN BOWS

Violin Bow: 1/8 Carbon Graphite
Violin Bow: 1/8 Carbon Graphite
Violin Bow: 1/8 Carbon Fiber, woven
Violin Bow: 1/8 Carbon Fiber, woven
Violin Bow: 1/8 Guy Jeandel

Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:

Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:

1/4 VIOLIN BOWS

1/4 Carbon Graphite

1/4 Carbon Graphite

1/4 *ARTINO¥*, ebony frog
1/4 *ARTINO¥*, ebony frog
1/4 *ARTINO¥*, ebony frog
1/4 *ARTINO¥*, ebony frog
1/4 *ARTINO¥*, ebony frog
1/4 Carbon Fiber, woven
1/4 Carbon Fiber, woven
1/4 Carbon Fiber, woven

1/2 VIOLIN BOWS

1/2 *ARTINO¥*, ebony frog
1/2 *ARTINO¥*, ebony frog
1/2 *ARTINO*, ebony frog
1/2 Artistocrat

1/2 Erich Steiner

1/2 John Brasil, Nickel

1/2 John Brasil, Nickel

$50.00
$50.00

$90.00
$90.00
$125.00
$125.00
$490.00

$90.00

$90.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$300.00
$350.00
$425.00
$425.00



TVB1921
TVB1849
TVB1893
TVB1797
TVB1852
TVB1880
TVB1800
TVB1885

VBOMEF3/4
VBOMEF3/4
VBOMEF3/4
VB4735
TVB1846
TVB1908
VBHJ3/4
TVB1933
TVB1870
TVB1891
TVB1879
TVB1916
VB4737
TVB1896
TVB1906
TVB1900
TVB1924
TVB1878
TVB1768
TVB1873
VB4510
TVB1923
TVB1864

Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:

Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:
Violin Bow:

1/2 Alfred Knoll $450.00

1/2 Alfred Knoll $450.00
1/2 Guy Jeandel $480.00
1/2 L. Boina $510.00
1/2 A. Lima, Brasil $550.00
1/2 D. Carvalho, Brasil $575.00
1/2 John Brasil, n/s $635.00
1/2 D. Chagas, Brasil, Silver mounted $1,170.00
3/4 VIOLIN BOWS
3/4 *Artino*, ebony frog $100.00
3/4 *Artino*, ebony frog $100.00
3/4 *Artino*, ebony frog $100.00
3/4 Artino, NS/E $250.00
3/4 CodaBow Prodigy $311.00
3/4 CodaBow Prodigy $380.00
3/4 John Brasil, Nickel $425.00
3/4 John Brasil, Nickel $425.00
3/4 John Brasil $425.00
3/4 Guy Jeandel $490.00
3/4 Guy Jeandel $490.00
3/4 John Brasil, NS/E $500.00
3/4 J. Fornaciari $570.00
3/4 A. Carvalho-Brasil $575.00
3/4 Luan Ruy, Nickel $600.00
3/4 Claudino Lozer $620.00
3/4 Claudino Lozer $620.00
3/4 John Brasil $620.00
3/4 A. Caravalho $715.00
3/4 Manoel Francisco, S/E $1,170.00
3/4 D. Silveira $1,170.00
3/4 Marco Raposo, S/E $1,430.00

Violin bow: 3/4 Marco Raposo, silver $1,560.00



